CA MARCHE

Menu Prices
3 courses - £75

5 courses - £95

7 courses - £125

Canapes

£2.50 per canape

Minimum spends

Up to 10 people - £1000
Up to 20 people -£2500
Larger bookings - £4000

Private Chef

To hire a private chef our rates
are £300 a chef. For up to 10
guests, we recommend | chef,
for larger group 2 or more chefs
are required.

Additional services

e Flowers
e Crockery, glassware, linen

e Centrepieces, favours, cakes

Wine paring for 5 courses

Classic wines - £50

Vintage Wines - £/100

Prestige wines - £150

Wine pairing for 7 courses

Classic wines - £70

Vintage Wines - £140

Prestige wines - £220

Additional wine list available on request

Service

For small parties service may
not be required, if you require
a waiter, we charge £200. We
recommend | waiter per |10
guests.

Sommelier

For our wine pairing
packages we do
recommend a sommelier
service for an additional
£300, please note if you
have 10 people or less you
don’t require a waiter on
top.

As we are a London based company, there may be additional fees for transport.

Tel: 07411445406

Email: wojtek@camarchegroup.co.uk



